
 

 

 
 

Tuesday 1 January  New Year's Day MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday 27 January   UN Holocaust Remembrance Day MUSEUM OPEN OFFICE CLOSED 

Monday 28 January  Australia Day 12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Monday 11 March  Labour Day 12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday 17 March In One Voice 10AM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Thursday 21 March Purim MUSEUM OPEN OFFICE OPEN 

Friday 19 April 
Erev Pesach - First Seder / *Good 
Friday   MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Saturday 20 April First Day Pesach / Second Seder MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday 21 April  Second Day of Pesach / Easter Sunday  MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Monday 22 April Easter Monday MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Thursday 25 April  Erev 7th Day Pesach/Anzac Day 12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Friday 26 April 7th Day Pesach MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Saturday 27 April Last (8th) Day Pesach MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Wednesday 1 May Erev Yom HaShoah MUSEUM OPEN OFFICE OPEN 

Thursday 2 May Yom HaShoah MUSEUM OPEN OFFICE OPEN 

Tuesday 7 May Erev Yom Hazikaron MUSEUM OPEN OFFICE OPEN 

Wednesday 8 May  Yom Hazikaron / Erev Yom Ha'Atzmaut MUSEUM OPEN OFFICE OPEN 

Thursday 9 May  Yom Ha'Atzmaut MUSEUM OPEN OFFICE OPEN 

Sunday 12 May Mother's Day  12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday 2 June Yom Yerushalayim 12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Saturday 8 June Erev Shavuot MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday 9 June  First Day Shavuot MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Monday 10  June  
Second Day Shavuot / Queen's 
Birthday MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Saturday 10 August  Erev Tish'a B'Av MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday 11 August  Tish'a B'Av 12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday 1 September Father's Day 12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Friday 27 September Before AFL Grand Final  12PM - 3PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday 29 September Erev Rosh Hashanah MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Monday 30 September First Day Rosh Hashanah MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Tuesday 1 October Second Day Rosh Hashanah MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Tuesday 8 October Erev Yom Kippur 10AM - 2PM OFFICE TILL 3PM 

Wednesday 9 October  Yom Kippur MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday 13 October Erev Sukkot 12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Monday 14 October  First Day Sukkot MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Tuesday 15 October  Second Day Sukkot MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday 20 October  Erev Shemini Atzeret 12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Monday 21 October   Shemini Atzeret / Erev Simchat Torah MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Tuesday 22 October  Simchat Torah MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Tuesday 5 November  Melbourne Cup Day 12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Saturday 21 December  Chanukah MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday 22 December Erev Chanukah 12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Monday 23 December First day Chanukah MUSEUM OPEN OFFICE OPEN 

Wednesday 25 December  Christmas Day MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Thursday 26 December  Boxing Day MUSEUM CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED 

Monday 30 December  Last Day Chanukah MUSEUM OPEN OFFICE OPEN 

Tuesday 31 December 
2019  New Year's Eve 12PM - 4PM OFFICE CLOSED 

Wednesday 1 January 
2020 New Year's Day 

12PM - 4PM 
OFFICE CLOSED 

 


